
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 16 OF 17 - SEPT. 2-4, 2005
AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

18 C. Ulrich 1636.5281
61 S. Jensen 1136.7562
150 M. Lynn 436.8373
27 H. Small 536.8744
19 J. Curtis 2336.9135
97 S. Carpenter 1337.0476
86 J. Moore 1537.1897
93 B. Barbour 1637.2168
78 D. Bell 1837.2299
101 M. Miller 1037.24410
168 K. Crozier 1237.36311
511 A. Tamitsuji 537.38012
94 J. Roetlin 837.46513
81 C. Gittere 437.69614
973 J. Stroud 1237.70615
38 D. Mizdal 1137.71016
75 J. Kerker 638.00517
131 C. Ivey 1438.05418
73 R. Frankenfield 1238.22319
345 L. Young 438.27720
201 B. Boyd 338.91821
315 R. Concepcion 441.01422

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

18 C. Ulrich 728.1711
150 M. Lynn 528.1882
511 A. Tamitsuji 528.2363
101 M. Miller 928.3924
86 J. Moore 1128.4245
27 H. Small 728.4656
61 S. Jensen 728.4827
38 D. Mizdal 328.5158
94 J. Roetlin 828.5209
81 C. Gittere 1028.55010
93 B. Barbour 928.60711
97 S. Carpenter 1328.61112
78 D. Bell 1828.68313
19 J. Curtis 528.74614

345 L. Young 828.89115
973 J. Stroud 1228.98616
168 K. Crozier 929.03117
73 R. Frankenfield 1229.03418
75 J. Kerker 829.67719

131 C. Ivey 1329.70220
201 B. Boyd 329.83821
315 R. Concepcion 430.16422

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

18 C. Ulrich 1621.9611
150 M. Lynn 422.0812
61 S. Jensen 722.0963
27 H. Small 522.0974

101 M. Miller 422.1935
19 J. Curtis 1822.2996
86 J. Moore 422.3097

168 K. Crozier 1222.3288
97 S. Carpenter 1522.4809
93 B. Barbour 1522.53410
78 D. Bell 1722.56311

511 A. Tamitsuji 522.59112
94 J. Roetlin 1222.61913

131 C. Ivey 1422.71214
75 J. Kerker 422.76915
38 D. Mizdal 222.77916

973 J. Stroud 1122.78017
81 C. Gittere 1722.88618

345 L. Young 522.94219
73 R. Frankenfield 823.04120

201 B. Boyd 223.21021
315 R. Concepcion 324.53622
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